
 

Frinton Tendring Travel  
Zone Stop AM PM 

A The Gates, Frinton On Sea 7:10 16:45 
A D Salmon Cars 7:20 16:33 
A Plough Road, Great Bentley 7:32 16:28 

B Post Office - Church 
Road/Hazel Close, Thorrington 7:39 16:20 

B Thorrington Cross 7:40 16:18 

B The Pointer, Wivenhoe Road, 
Alresford 7:45 16:15 

C CO-OP, The Avenue, 
Wivenhoe 7:52 16:10 

C The Flag, Wivenhoe 7:53 16:09 

 Colchester Prep & High School 8.20 15:40 

Chelmsford – Stephensons 
  

Zone Stop AM PM 
A Wood Street bus stop 7:07 16:56 
A ALDI, 471 Springfield Road 7:15 16:50 

A Duke Of Wellington, Hatfield 
Peveral 7:24 16:39 

A Jack & Jenny, Witham 7:29 16:34 

A McColls, Newland Street, 
Witham 7:35 16:27 

A One Stop, Angel Corner, 
Kelvedon 7:43 16:20 

B Feering Hill 7:46 16:17 
B The Blue Anchor, Feering 7:50 16:14 
B School Road, Copford 7:56 16:08 
B St Albrights Church, Stanway 8:00 16:04 
C London Road, Stanway 8:04 16:00 
C Lexden Road, Stanway 8:05 15:55 

 Colchester Prep & High School 8.20 15:40 

Danbury – Flagfinders 
 

A Eves Corner,Danbury 7.10 16:45 
A Morrisons, Maldon 7.20 16:35 
A Tesco, Maldon 7.25 16:30 
A Bentalls Heybridge 7.30 16:25 
A Premier Store, Great Totham 7:40 16:20 

A Snows Corner, Wickham 
Bishop 7:45 16:15 



 

B War Memorial, Mountains 
Road 7:47 16:11 

B Tom's Farm Shop 7:50 16:06 
B Shell Garage, Tiptree 7:52 16:02 
B Maypole Chinese Restaurant 7:53 16:01 
C Leather Bottle, Shrub End 8:05 15:50 

 Colchester Prep & High School 8.20 15:40 

Braintree – School EV 
 

A 
Braintree Tesco East Store Bus 

stop 
 

06:55 17:20 

A 
 The Lillies bus stop Church 

Street  
 

07:00 17:05 

A Kings Head Gosfield 
 07:06 16:59 

A Halstead High Street (top)  
 07:10 16:55 

A The Kings Head Pebmarsh 07:15 
 

16:45 
 

 
 

B 
 
 

Bures station 
 07:25 16:35 

B Shoulder of Mutton, Aldham 7:45 16:45 

C Cordelia Drive bus stop 
Wildeve Ave 8:05 15:50 

 Colchester Prep & High School 08:20 

 
15:40 

 
 

 

 

 

 
PRICE ZONE 
£650 A 
£500 B 
£475 C 


